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LISA WLLEY
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

VANCOUVER, BC
Lisa.Willeyr@Explorajourneys.com

JOSEPH BARNEY
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

LOS ANGELES, CA
Joseph.Barney@Explorajourneys.com

CAMILO DUQUE
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

LOS ANGELES, CA
Camilo.Duque@Explorajourneys.com

MARY GALLO
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

CHICAGO, IL
Mary.Gallo@Explorajourneys.com

PATRICIA DI BENEDETTO
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

TORONTO, ON
Patridia.DiBenedetto@Explorajourneys.com

KATHY LU
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

ATLANTA, GA
Kathy.Lu@Explorajourneys.com

JENNIFER GREENFIELD
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

MIAMI, FL
Jennifer.Greenfield@explorajourneys.com

KAITLIN KRUEGER
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP EXPERT

LOS ANGELES, CA
Kaitlin.Krueger@Explorajourneys.com

ALLISON FARRELL
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

NEW JERSEY, NJ
Allison.Farrell@explorajourneys.com

JONATHAN SUAREZ
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

MIAMI, FL 

Jonathan.Suarez@explorajourneys.com

DIANA BARRUETO
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP EXPERT

MIAMI, FL
Diana.Barrueto@Explorajourneys.com

DOUGLAS DERHODES

BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

MEXICO

DouglasDeRhodes@explorajourneys.com

CINDI OCCHUIZZO
CHARTER & JOURNEY TOGETHER LEAD

WINTER GARDEN, FL

Cindi.Occhuizzo@Explorajourneys.com

AIMEE PRICE
HEAD OF SALES, NORTH AMERICA

SEATTLE, WA

Aimee.Price@Explorajourneys.com

CHRIS AUSTIN
PRESIDENT, NORTH AMERICA

MIAMI, FL

Chris.Austin@Explorajourneys.com

BRANDON OSCARSON
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

ENGLEWOOD, FL
Brandon.Oscarson@explorajourneys.com

CHRISTOPHER JEFFREY RACINE
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP EXPERT

MONTREAL, QC
christopher.jeffreyracine@expl

orajourneys.com 

ANN RICHMOND
BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP LEAD

PITTSBURGH, PA
ann.richmond@explorajourneys.com

mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Patridia.DiBenedetto@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Suzanne.Kochen@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Diana.Barrueto@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Cindi.Occhuizzo@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Christopher.Austin@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:Christopher.Austin@Explorajourneys.com
mailto:ann.richmond@explorajourneys.com

	Slide 1

